
WATER METER 

SITE PLAN

ABOVE GROUND

TWO LAYER SOIL

GROUND LEVEL

UNDER GROUND

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

SE
PT

IC
 T

AN
K 

DR
AI

NA
GE

 LI
NE

PR
OP

OS
ED

 W
AT

ER
 LI

NE

WATER HARVESTING 

TREE Tree Cover (Plantation)

30
.07

12.24

13
.77

30
.99

MAIN ENT GATE

PLOT LINE

3.28

SITE PLAN

PLOT

N

3.67 mt. Wide MainRoad

TREE TREE

A-1 (BUILDING)

12.24 mt.

30.99 mt.

12.24

30.99

12.28

30.07

10.20

1.5
710.191.58

6.27

3.7
3

16
.29

9.69


